
 
 
 

 

  G&G GmbH 
Novesiastr. 31 

D-41564 Kaarst 
                 Deutschland 

 
Telefon: +49 2131 / 1 33 56 05 

Fax: +49 2131 / 1 33 56 07 
E-Mail: info@gandg.de 

www.gandg.de 

G&G GmbH 
Novesiastr. 31 
41564 Kaarst 
Deutschland 

Amtsgericht Neuss 
HRB 14 704 
Geschäftsführer 
Herr Biao Zhang / Frau Xuying Zhang 

Steuernummer 
122 / 5727 / 4820 
USt-IdNr. 
DE 25986903 

 

Declaration of Conformity  
 
The manufacturer, G&G GmbH, hereby declares under its sole responsibility that the article in 
question complies with the following guidelines. 
 
Item: Stainless steel contact surface 300 mm * 220 mm 
 
The object described above fulfils the respective valid version: 
The legal provisions of the Consumer Goods Ordinance,  
Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004, in particular Art. 3, Art. 11 para. 5, Art. 15 and Art. 17, as well as 
Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 
 
Description (material/optics)/ analogue article: 
Stainless steel 1.4301 / AISI 304 
 
When used as intended, the transfer of substances is below the specific release limits (SRL) 
according to the Council of Europe guideline for metals and alloys (Council of Europe Resolution 
CM/Res (2013) 9 on metals and alloys used in food contact materials and articles, status: 2013 - 1st 
Edition). The test is carried out according to the specifications of the "Technical guide on metals and 
alloys used in food contact materials and articles". 
 
Intended use specification or restrictions:  
Type(s) of foodstuff(s) intended to come in contact with the material: 
All types of food (aqueous, acidic, fatty) 
 
Intended duration and temperature of treatment and storage in contact with the food: 
Repeated contact, below 100°C 
 
Ratio of the surface area in contact with food to the volume used to determine the conformity of 
the material or article with the Guideline for Metals and Alloys: 
 
This confirmation applies to the article supplied by us as described. The article fulfils the legal 
requirements for the specified foodstuffs if the specified food contact conditions are observed. The 
user must satisfy himself as to the suitability of the product for the intended food in excess of the 
specifications.  
The validity of the declaration expires in the event of changes to the legal requirements and the 
cited assessment bases. 
 
 
This document was created electronically and is valid without a signature 
 

mailto:info@gandg.de
http://www.gandg.de/

